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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 50 m - 09/02/2025

Atleta

Peron Matteo
Grassone Pietro
Zannier Ruben
Barberis Edoardo Maria
Pivetti Lorenzo
Musso Manuel
Clara Alessio

Astolfi Samuele
Braghetto Emanuele
10 Grandinetti Vittorio
11 Pairetti Alessandro
12 Granziero Diego

13 Certo Alessandro

14 Ercolano Riccardo
15 Mamino Elia

16 Cassina Alberto

17 Girotto Francesco
18 Bertoni Lorenzo

19 Gerbaldo Andrea

20 Massa Riccardo

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Atleta

Lesca Celeste
Cavina Martina
Abbattista Cecile
Pernice Federica
De Marco Giada
Borda Sofia
Rosso Arianna
Puliafito Anna
Vaudetti Teresa

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUITR,WNPE

Atleta

Ignat Matteo Federico
Granziero Luca lvone
Bzhetaj Alen
Colombo Pietro
Pierdomenico Matteo
Petrilli Stefano

Roello Stefano
Schellenbaum Francesco
Senestro Luca
Maggia Patrick

Nardo Gabriele

Pos

PP OOO~NOOUORWNE

- O

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Campionato Regionale Di Fondo (Torino)

RISULTATI

3000 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2011
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2009

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD

Dinamica SSD

Sisport SPA SSD

Sisport SPA SSD

Sisport SPA SSD

Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l.

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD

Sisport SPA SSD

Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l.
Sisport SPA SSD

Sisport SPA SSD

Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l.
Sisport SPA SSD

Sisport SPA SSD

Wild Sport ASD

Sisport SPA SSD

Sisport SPA SSD

Sisport SPA SSD

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport SPA SSD

3000 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011

Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD

Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l.
Sisport SPA SSD

Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l.
Sisport SPA SSD

Sisport SPA SSD

Wild Sport ASD

Sisport SPA SSD

Sisport SPA SSD

5000 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2005

Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD
Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l.
Sisport SPA SSD

Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD
Sisport SPA SSD

Sisport SPA SSD

CS Roero

Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l.
Wild Sport ASD

Sisport SPA SSD

Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro

EIDV%NI

Tempo

34'05"50
35'05"30
35'40"20
36'01"20
36'37"00
36'39"50
36'48"80
36'52"80
36'54"20
37'15"50
37'34"10
37'50"20
38'03"40
38'18"80
38'31"60
39'43"60
39'59"50
40'25"80
40'50"30
42'41"70

Tempo

37'35"00
37'38"60
38'46"60
38'56"40
38'57"80
39'16"30
39'29"50
40'00"90
41'45"00

Tempo

57'04"00
57'10"90
57'26"50
58'24"90
59'09"80
59'57"50
60'18"80
60'23"10
61'56"70
62'36"10
63'27"70

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti
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Derojecs
OO

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 50 m - 09/02/2025

Pos

P OO~NOOUITAWNPE

Atleta

Regazzo Miriam
Buonaiuto Rebecca
Vaudetti Adele
Bodnarescu Giorgia Jennifer
Ferrario llaria
Moretti Aurora
Soave Shanise
Cosa Roberta
Dardo Chiara
Sapone Fortunata
Maura Cecilia

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Campionato Regionale Di Fondo (Torino)

RISULTATI

5000 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2006
2009
2009
2007
2008
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010

Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD
Sisport SPA SSD

Sisport SPA SSD

Sisport SPA SSD

Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD
Sisport SPA SSD

Wild Sport ASD

Wild Sport ASD

Sisport SPA SSD

Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD
Centro Nuoto Nichelino

EIDV/%NI

Tempo

63'35"90
64'33"10
64'46"10
65'01"20
65'38"00
66'32"00
68'00"30
68'26"80
72'07"70
72'13"00
Squalificato

Derojece
l¢)

Pti
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